

Bidder: MASSACHUSETTS BROKEN STONE COMPANY					Bidder: SUNSHINE PAVING				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,000.00	Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 2.60	\$ 20,800.00
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 84.50	\$ 76,050.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 75,600.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 88,050.00	TOTAL BID:				\$ 96,400.00
Bidder: P.J. KEATING					Bidder: NEWPORT CONSTRUCTION CO.				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 1.74	\$ 13,920.00	Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 22,800.00
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 91.74	\$ 82,566.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 93.00	\$ 83,700.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 96,486.00	TOTAL BID:				\$ 106,500.00
Bidder: THE HATCH GROUP					Bidder: LAZARO PAVING				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 3.05	\$ 24,400.00	Pavement Milling (2")	8000	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,000.00
HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 99,000.00	HMA In-place (2") w/ Tack Coat	900	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 108,000.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 123,400.00	TOTAL BID:				\$ 140,000.00